

Volume 137, Number 1, May 29, 1986

In the article "Cross-Linking of Surface Immunoglobulin on B Lymphocytes Induces Both Intracellular  $\text{Ca}^{2+}$  Release and  $\text{Ca}^{2+}$  Influx: Analysis with Indo-1" by Martin K. Bijsterbosch, Kevin P. Rigley, and Gerry G. B. Klaus, pages 500-506:

On page 501, under Experimental, line 15 should read "...6.5 and 0.5," instead of "...0.5 and 6.5." Line 28 should read "...15 or 2  $\mu\text{M}$ ," instead of "... 2 or 15  $\mu\text{M}$ ."